Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
LoRaWAN® Module
F8L10C
Introduction
F8L10C LoRa data transfer module is an embedded wireless data transfer module based on LoRa
technology. It uses the LoRa network to provide users with wireless data transfer functions. F8L10C
adopts a high-performance and low-power consumption LoRa SOC embedded solution, MCU uses

Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Dimension (mm)
Order Information
Products Frequency Description
F8L10C-00LU 410-510 MHz Non PA, U.FL Port, stamp hole encapsulation
F8L10C-00LN 410-510 MHz Non PA, Output Pin, stamp hole encapsulation
F8L10C-00HU 863-928 MHz Non PA, U.FL Port, stamp hole encapsulation
F8L10C-00HN 863-928 MHz Non PA, Output Pin, stamp hole encapsulation
16
15